EE-Components   Tel : 607-3584035   Fax : 607-3584691   Email : sales@ee-components.com
Microscope / Lupes
OPTICS
High Quality Step Magnification Microscope
- OTJ Series
Binocular Microscope
Ref. No : OR12 B001
Model  : OTJ-B7500P

Technical Specifications
Applications:
Automobiles : Engines, transmissions, differentials, air conditioners.
Industrial Machinery : Engines, transmission, inside hydraulic pipes.
Gas : Inside pipes and exhaust openings
Air & Spacecraft : Turbine blades, combustion chamber interiors, rocket engines.
Sewers : Inside pipes, toilet clogs, other plumbing problems.
Petrochemical plants : Process plumbing, water supply pipes, pressure storage tanks.
Vessels : Boiler interiors, turbine interiors, diesel engines
Features
- Diameter of 8mm at tip for tight locations inspection
- Water-resistant cable
- Adjust focus distance from infinity to 10mm
Scope Cable
Type Ref. No           Model       Minimum Bend Radius         Effective length
Iterlock Type MX12 F001      MSPI-1000 III 100mm 1000mm
(maintains any MX12 F002      MSPI-2000 III 2000mm
curve state) MX12 F003      MSPI-3000 III 3000mm
MX12 F004      MSGI-1350 III 1350mm
Flexible Type MX12 F005      MSPS-1000 III 40mm 1000mm
(flexible for MX12 F006      MSPS-2000 III 2000mm
insertion down MX12 F007      MSPS-3000 III 3000mm
pipe shapes) MX12 F008      MSGS-1350 III 1350mm
Side View Adapter (90º)
EE-Components   Tel : 607-3584035  Fax : 607-3584691   Email : sales@ee-components.com
OPTICS